

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH

certifies that



Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. System Products Division

2-20 Nishinomiyahama, Nishinomiya Hyogo 662-0934 JAPAN

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has established and applies a Quality Management System.

An audit was performed, Order No. 73581250.

Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 9001:2015

are fulfilled.

The certificate is valid from **2020-07-01** until **2023-06-30**. Certificate Registration No.: **12 100 17099 TMS**.

Product Compliance Management Munich, 2020-06-24 CARLEY CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR AND A

Page 1 of 2

CERTIFICAT

CEPTNФИКАТ 🔶 CERTIFICADO 🔶

₩Ш

CERTIFICATE

ERTIFIKAT 🔶



認證證書

ZERTIFIKAT 🔶 CERTIFICATE



Enclosure of Certificate Registration No.: 12 100 17099 TMS

Sites	Scope of application
Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. System Products Division 2-20 Nishinomiyahama, Nishinomiya Hyogo 662-0934 JAPAN	Certificate Holder
Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. FURUNO INT Center 2-20 Nishinomiyahama, Nishinomiya Hyogo 662-0934 JAPAN	Design and Development and Distribution of In Vitro Diagnostic Chemical Analyzers and Ultrasound Bone Densitometers Design and Development, Production and Distribution of ITS Products and GNSS Engines and associated apparatuses
Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. System Products Division Tokyo Branch 3-25-5 Ryogoku, Sumida-ku Tokyo 130-0026 JAPAN	Distribution of ITS Products and GNSS Engines and associated apparatuses
Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. Headquarters 9-52 Ashihara-cho, Nishinomiya Hyogo 662-8580 JAPAN	Administration
Furuno Electric Co., Ltd. ME Nishinomiyahama Factory 2-35-1 Nishinomiyahama, Nishinomiya Hyogo 662-0934 JAPAN	Production of In Vitro Diagnostic Chemical Analyzers and Ultrasound Bone Densitometers

oll

Product Compliance Management Munich, 2020-06-24



Page 2 of 2

